
BDD DIVERSION OCTOBER 2020

RW Meter RW Meter RW Meter Return Meter Return Meter

CC004816000 CC004916000 CC004A16000 CC000A16000 CC000A16000

15FIT21001 15FIT21002 15FIT21003 15FIT33000 15FIT33000

2020 (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG) (ac-ft) (MG)

10/1/2020 6482.068 6414.838 6333.39 388.485 4.389 13.469329 1704.25 5230.1443 0.094

10/2/2020 6482.594 6419.041 6333.39 388.591 4.623 14.187447 1708.873 5244.3318 0.106

10/3/2020 6482.594 6426.384 6334.62 388.775 8.389 25.744862 1717.262 5270.0766 0.184

10/4/2020 6483.771 6426.384 6342.918 388.983 9.267 28.439341 1726.529 5298.516 0.208

10/5/2020 6489.805 6426.384 6342.918 389.103 5.914 18.149376 1732.443 5316.6654 0.12

10/6/2020 6496.474 6426.384 6344.103 389.267 7.69 23.599712 1740.133 5340.2651 0.164

10/7/2020 6496.474 6427.477 6352.938 389.48 9.715 29.814201 1749.848 5370.0793 0.213

10/8/2020 6496.474 6435.02 6352.999 389.653 7.431 22.804872 1757.279 5392.8841 0.173

10/9/2020 6499.28 6437.297 6354.188 389.834 6.091 18.692568 1763.37 5411.5767 0.181

10/10/2020 6499.408 6437.297 6361.691 390.011 7.454 22.875456 1770.824 5434.4522 0.177

10/11/2020 6501.318 6437.297 6367.278 390.171 7.337 22.516397 1778.161 5456.9686 0.16

10/12/2020 6507.838 6437.297 6367.278 390.299 6.392 19.616302 1784.553 5476.5849 0.128

10/13/2020 6514.412 6437.858 6367.278 390.46 6.974 21.402392 1791.527 5497.9873 0.161
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